CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: St Vrain Valley RE1J

Current Month

Funding

Current Month

Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
October 2022 - 2023

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

$ 14,110,849.57
$ 14,132,202.88
$ 14,132,202.88
$ 14,132,202.88

July $ 14,522,818.11  -$ 33,259.90 -$ 378,708.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $14,522,818.11  -$ 33,259.90 -$ 357,355.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $ 14,522,818.11  -$ 33,259.90 -$ 357,355.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $14,522,818.11  -$ 33,259.90 -$ 357,355.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $58,091,272.44  -$133,039.62 -$ 1,450,774.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 14,110,849.57
$ 14,132,202.88
$ 14,132,202.88

Variance

$ 14,110,849.57
$ 21,353.31
$0.00

$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$174,273,817.31
$174,273,817.31
$174,273,817.31
$174,273,817.31

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 14,522,818.11
$ 29,045,636.22
$ 43,568,454.33
$ 58,091,272.44

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 159,750,999.20
$ 145,228,181.09
$ 130,705,362.98
$ 116,182,544.87



